Publication –UNI	Link: <u>http://www.uniindia.com/~/smriti-zubin-irani-to-be-</u> <u>chief-guest-at-the-social-entrepreneur-of-the-year-</u> <u>seoy-award-india-2020/States/news/2240091.html</u>
Edition – Online	Date – 23.11.2020

Smriti Zubin Irani to be Chief Guest at the Social Entrepreneur of the Year (SEOY) Award - India 2020

Kolkata, Nov 20 (UNI) The Schwab Foundation for Social Entrepreneurship, the sister organisation of the World Economic Forum and the Jubilant Bhartia Foundation, a not for profit organisation of Jubilant Bhartia Group are pleased to announce that Smriti Zubin Irani, Minister of Women & Child Development & Textiles, Government of India, will be the Chief Guest at the 11th Social Entrepreneur of the Year (SEOY) Award - India 2020 on November 26, 2020.

The prestigious award will be presented by the Minister at a virtual award ceremony in presence of esteemed dignitaries and guests from different fields.

Tags: #Smriti Zubin Irani to be ChiefPlease log in to get detailed story.Guest at the Social Entrepreneur of the Year (SEOY) Award - India 2020